ITEM Posigao
2 1°
2 2°

.
3 1°
4 1°

"
6 1°
6 2°

Inabilitade
7 1°
7 2°
7 3°
7 4°
7 5°

49475

302

60347

30792

76274

31854

34585

76436

18151

51761

84318

73472

Fornecedor

ARGOS LTDA

KCR COMERCIO DE
EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA EPP

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERGIAIS-EIREH

DIRCEU LONGO &
CIALTDA

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERGIAISEIREL!

ARGOS-LTDBA

RAFAEL MATEUS

RAFAEL MATEUS

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERGIAIS EIREL!

PREPAVE
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA

M&R
EQUIPAMENTOS E
MOVEIS LTDA

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERGIAISEIREL!

DIMAS INDUSTRIA
DE MOVEIS LTDA

REISPEL LTDA

M&R
EQUIPAMENTOS E
MOVEIS LTDA

PLAYRIO PARQUES
INFANTIL LTDA

MOBILE ACO
COMERCIO
VAREJISTA DE
MOVEIS

MUNICIPIO DE PIMENTA/MG
Classificagao da Disputa

PREGAO ELETRONICO N° 045/2022
PROCESSO LICITATORIO 072

CNPJ

42.262.411/0001-03

09.251.627/0001-90

92.823.764/0001-03

43.278.656/0001-83

43.278.656/0001-83

47.695.345/0001-70

11.708.655/0001-35

06.351.401/0001-72

42.199.488/0001-78

11.708.655/0001-35

33.492.887/0001-31

13.759.572/0001-09

Cidade/UF

Blumenau/SC

Aragatuba/SP

Barao de
Cotegipe/RS

Formiga/MG

Campos
Altos/MG

Campos
Altos/MG

FormigatMG

Formiga/MG

Formiga/MG

Divinépolis/MG

Passos/MG

Formiga/MG

Rio Azul/PR

Betim/MG

Marca

BALMAK

LIDER

RAMUZA

MULTILASER

PHILLCO

GALZERANO

GALZERANO/
STANDART I

ACHEI
MOVEIS

M2v

LORENZZO/

CJA 06

ANDRIEI

LOGGERAIS

Modelo

ELCO-30

LD230 LIGTH

DCL 35

EATSMART

TURBO INOX

800w

OBAT636

NICK

GALZERANO/
STANDART I

CJA-06

CJA-06

LORENZZO/

CJA 06

CJA06

CNJRET-06CAD

Valor Lance

R$829,90

R$830,00

R$1.000,00

R$94;00

R$93,90

R$107,00

R$577,00

R$577:68

R$314,00

R$315,00

R$465,00

R$466,00

R$538,00

R$600,00

R$602,00

LICITANET"

LICITAGBES ELETRONICAS 4.0

Quantidade

1,00

1,00

6,00

30,00

30,00

65,00

65,00

65,00

65,00

65,00

Vir. Total

R$829,90

R$830,00

R$1.000,00

R$-546.00

R$642,00

R$4.039,00

R$9.420,00

R$9.450,00

R$30.225,00

R$30.290,00

R$34.970,00

R$39.000,00

R$39.130,00



ITEM Posigao

8 1°

.
9 1°
9 2°

.
9 3°
10 1°
10 2°
10 3°
10 4°
10 5°
10 6°
" 1°

"
12 1°
12 2°
12 3°

49237

51888

20502

873

97688

13342

51321

81126

10064

88966

29291

43849

12538

41424

81890

Fornecedor

RAFAEL MATEUS

RAFAEL MATEUS

PREPAVE
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA

WEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERGIAIS EIREL!

DIRCEU LONGO &
CIALTDA

MOBILE ACO
COMERCIO
VAREJISTA DE
MOVEIS

PREPAVE
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA

REISPEL LTDA

HGC TAVEIRA
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS - EIRELI

M&R
EQUIPAMENTOS E
MOVEIS LTDA

E. TRIPODE
INDUSTRIA E
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS - EIRELI

ARGOS LTDA

GLOBO COMERCIO
DE INFORMATICA
EIRELI

RAFAEL MATEUS

MOBILE ACO
COMERCIO
VAREJISTA DE
MOVEIS

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERGIAIS-EIREH

CNPJ

43.278.656/0001-83

43.278.656/0001-83

47.695.345/0001-70

92.823.764/0001-03

13.759.572/0001-09

47.695.345/0001-70

42.199.488/0001-78

05.258.798/0001-90

11.708.655/0001-35

22.228.425/0001-95

42.262.411/0001-03

31.588.978/0001-40

43.278.656/0001-83

13.759.572/0001-09

Cidade/UF

Campos
Altos/MG

Formiga/MG

Campos
Altos/MG

Formiga/MG

Baréo de
Cotegipe/RS

Betim/MG

Formiga/MG

Passos/MG

Goiania/GO

Formiga/MG

Mogi Guagu/SP

Blumenau/SC

Atilio
Vivacqua/ES

Campos
Altos/MG

Betim/MG

Marca

ITAFAZ

FACILITY

METAL
FERREIRA

VITALEX

FATTO

AMAPA

Amapa

IDEAL

AMAPA/ 30CM

CH22

EDE

AGRATTO

METALFOUR

ITAFAZ

FF

Modelo

CORTADOR
C/TRIPE

Picader

ESPREMEDOR
INDUSTRIAL

ESPREMEDOR

ESS-I

EST-06

30 CM

6 prateleiras

30CM

AMAPA/ 30CM
CH22

EST

BRAVO
CERAMICO
FC-02

Vapere

FG2B

INDUSTRIAL
2BC

FF02B

2-beeas

Valor Lance

R$146,00

R$305,00

R$310,00

R$778,88

R$280,00

R$284,00

R$338,00

R$494,90

R$515,00

R$584,80

R$92,36

R$460,00

R$687,00

R$707,00

Quantidade

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

70,00

7,00

8,00

Vir. Total

R$1.460,00

R$3.050,00

R$3.100,00

R$7.788,80

R$19.600,00

R$19.880,00

R$23.660,00

R$34.643,00

R$36.050,00

R$40.936,00

R$646,52

R$3.680,00

R$5.496,00

R$5.656,00



ITEM

13

13

13

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

18

18

Posigao

10

Fornecedor
"

20

10

20

30

10

20

30

40

10

20

30

40

10

20

10

20

ID

71796

32852

51700

24580

44250

48895

21805

79775

71061

86358

15342

7225

71534

71741

91829

76840

380

Fornecedor

ARGOS LTDA

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
GOMERGIAISEIREL!

THIAGO AUGUSTO
DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS
06563427650

ARGOS LTDA

GLOBO COMERCIO
DE INFORMATICA
EIRELI

RAFAEL MATEUS

GLOBO COMERCIO
DE INFORMATICA
EIRELI

JEANC. V.
FERREIRA & CIA
LTDA

VEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERCGIAIS EIREL!

RAFAEL MATEUS

ARGOS LTDA

GLOBO COMERCIO
DE INFORMATICA
EIRELI

JEANC. V.
FERREIRA & CIA
LTDA

RAFAEL MATEUS

ARGOS LTDA

RAFAEL MATEUS

ARGOS LTDA

ARGOSLFPA

M&R
EQUIPAMENTOS E
MOVEIS LTDA

RAFAEL MATEUS

CNPJ

42.262.411/0001-03

28-1482:402/0004-73

30.725.507/0001-73

42.262.411/0001-03

31.588.978/0001-40

43.278.656/0001-83

31.588.978/0001-40

08.533.577/0001-70

43.278.656/0001-83

42.262.411/0001-03

31.588.978/0001-40

08.533.577/0001-70

43.278.656/0001-83

42.262.411/0001-03

43.278.656/0001-83

42.262.411/0001-03

42:262-444/0004-03

11.708.655/0001-35

43.278.656/0001-83

Cidade/UF

Blumenau/SC

FormigalMG

Para de
Minas/MG

Blumenau/SC
Atilio

Vivacqua/ES

Campos
Altos/MG

Atilio

Vivacqua/ES

Bandeirantes/PR

Campos
Altos/MG

Blumenau/SC

Atilio
Vivacqua/ES

Bandeirantes/PR

Campos
Altos/MG

Formiga/MG

Blumenau/SC

Campos
Altos/MG

Blumenau/SC

Blumenau/SC

Formiga/MG

Campos
Altos/MG

Formiga/MG

Marca

MIDEA

MIDEA
MTCS41

MR

COPAMETAL

VENANCIO

ELECTROLUX

CONSUL

FRICON

FRICON

CONTINENTAL

CONSUL

BRASTEMP

CONSUL

LAVOR

Lavor

METAL

FERREIRA/

INDUSTRIAL

KD ELETRO

KD-Eletro

Modelo

MTRS41

MTFE4

MIDEA MTCS41

25000

FP-80CI-430

ROMA GAS

H550

CHB53

HCED503

HCED 503
Chapa

TC41

CRM44

BRM44

CRM43NB

LAVOR ONE
120

ONE Plus 130

4967

METAL
FERREIRA/
INDUSTRIAL

4L 600W

LBR-4

Valor Lance

R$640,95

R$641,05

R$650,00

R$1.715,35

R$1.800,00

R$2.115,00

R$3.394,00

R$3.395,00

R$4.000,00

R$10.000,00

R$2.749,00

R$2.750,00

R$2.930,50

R$10.000,00

R$558,00

R$559,08

R$595.06

R$605,00

R$609,00

R$658.79

Quantidade

15,00

45:00

15,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

Vir. Total

R$9.614,25

R$-9.615.75

R$9.750,00

R$10.292,10

R$10.800,00

R$12.690,00

R$30.546,00

R$30.555,00

R$36.000,00

R$90.000,00

R$19.243,00

R$19.250,00

R$20.513,50

R$70.000,00

R$6.696,00

R$6.708,96

R$-7140.72

R$7.260,00

R$7.308,00

R$-7.905.48



ITEM

20

20

20

21

24

24

26

27

27

27

27

27

27

Posigao

10

20

30

10

10

20

10

10

20

30

40

50

6°

ID

86523

44053

56325

86861

33166

69714

29173

59831

41363

6237

68046

36386

3118

Fornecedor

GLOBO COMERCIO
DE INFORMATICA
EIRELI

ARGOS LTDA

DIRCEU LONGO &
CIALTDA

PREPAVE
COMERCIO DE
MOVEIS E
EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA

RAFAEL MATEUS

ARGOS LTDA

M&R
EQUIPAMENTOS E
MOVEIS LTDA

MIEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
GOMERGIAISEIREL!

GLOBO COMERCIO
DE INFORMATICA
EIRELI

JEANC. V.
FERREIRA & CIA
LTDA

REPREMIG -
REPRESENTAGAO E
COMERCIO DE

MINAS GERAIS LTDA

RAFAEL MATEUS

VEIRA
EMPREENDIMENTOS
COMERCGIAIS EIREL!

THIAGO AUGUSTO
DE OLIVEIRA
SANTOS
06563427650

ARGOS LTDA

CNPJ

31.588.978/0001-40

42.262.411/0001-03

92.823.764/0001-03

47.695.345/0001-70

43.278.656/0001-83

42.262.411/0001-03

11.708.655/0001-35

31.588.978/0001-40

08.533.577/0001-70

65.149.197/0002-51

43.278.656/0001-83

30.725.507/0001-73

42.262.411/0001-03

Cidade/UF Marca

Atilio SARO

Vivacqua/ES

Blumenau/SC Arbel

Barao de BECKER

Cotegipe/RS

Formiga/MG BOLIVAR
PLASTICO

Campos EOS

Altos/MG

E. Y ’II\II{‘ El : (M

Blumenau/SC LIBELL

Formiga/MG GAMA ITALY/
TITANIUM ION

FormigaiMG Taiff

Atilio TCL

Vivacqua/ES

Bandeirantes/PR ~ HQ

Serra/ES PHILIPS

Campos SEMP

Altos/MG

FermigatMG Ha

Para de HQ

Minas/MG HQSTV50NY

Blumenau/SC PHILIPS

Modelo

MEC

MCR 08

PEC-9

120

EPEO1B

ACQUAFLEX +
SUP. PAREDE

GAMA ITALY/

TITANIUM ION

50P635

50"

50PUG7625/78

RK8500

HQ
HQSTV50NY

50PUG7406/78

Valor Lance

R$1.270,00

R$1.279,25

R$4.000,00

R$348,88

R$756,00

R$10.000,00

R$381,00

R$2.329,00

R$2.330,00

R$2.394,00

R$2.520,00

R$2:520:42

R$2.559,70

R$10.000,00

Quantidade

4,00

4,00

4,00

35,00

11,00

11,00

4,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

Vir. Total

R$5.080,00

R$5.117,00

R$16.000,00

R$12.210,80

R$8.316,00

R$110.000,00

R$1.524,00

R$37.264,00

R$37.280,00

R$38.304,00

R$40.320,00

R$40.955,20

R$160.000,00



